TRI-VALLEY EDUCATIONAL COLLABORATIVE
]

VAVAVAVAVANANANAVANAVAN

Dr. Janice Noble, Dean

Business, Computing, Applied Technology, Social
Sciences and Health Sciences

Las Positas College

3000 Campus Hill Drive

Livermore, CA 94551

424-1324 Fax- 456-0705
jnoble@laspositascollege.edu

Admin Asst. Carmen McCauley 424-1325
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Diane Centoni, Superintendent

Tri-Valley ROCP

2600 Kitty Hawk Rd. #117

Livermore, CA 94550

455-4800, ext. 105 Fax-449-9126
dcentoni@tvrop.org

Admin. Asst: Leah Cleveland 455-4800 ext. 105
Icleveland@tvrop.org

cmcauley@laspositascollege.edu

Vicki Shipman
Las Positas College

3000 Campus Hill Drive
Livermore, CA 94551

424-1355
vshipman@)laspositascollege.edu

DuBLIN

LIVERMORE

PLEASANTON

Bryce Custodio

Coordinator, Student Services and Alternative
Programs

Dublin Unified School District

7471 Larkdale Avenue

Dublin, CA 94568

828-2551, ext. 8016 Fax-803-1669

custodiobryce@dublin.k12.ca.us

Secretary: Kim Vanner

828-2551, ext. 8084

vannerkim@dublin.k12.ca.us

Melinda Hall

Director of Curriculum
Livermore Valley Joint USD
685 E. Jack London Blvd.
Livermore, CA 94551
606-3202 Fax 606-3335
mhall@livjusd.k12.ca.us/
Secretary: Alicia Christensen
606-3238
achristensen@lvjusd.k12.ca.us

Julie Duncan

Coordinator, Career & Technical Education and
Apprenticeship Programs

Pleasanton USD

4665 Bernal Ave.

Pleasanton, CA 94566

Fax 462-8216

(cell) 925/519-5329
jduncan@pleasanton.k12.ca.us

BUSINESS / EMPLOYER REPRESENTATIVE

Nadine Horner, External Relations Officer
Public Affairs Office
Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory
P.O. Box 808, L-797
Livermore, CA 94551
925-423-9051 Fax 925-423-2943
horner7@lInl.gov




